
Permanent Sun 11:00 AM

Date & Time Altar Server Deacon Eucharist Minister Lector Sacristan

Sun 07/07/2024 at 11:00 AM Baker,Cullen Gautreaux,Kay Stanley,Dee Young,Bobby

Sun 07/07/2024 at 11:00 AM Kedinger,Ada Gautreaux,Mitch

Sun 07/14/2024 at 11:00 AM Braniff,Finn McGinity,Steven LaRochelle,Lisa Young,Bobby

Sun 07/14/2024 at 11:00 AM Catalan,Jax Doucet,Bill

Sun 07/21/2024 at 11:00 AM Cannon,Brandon Maragos,Tim Cannon,Martin Maragos,Madelyn Young,Bobby

Sun 07/21/2024 at 11:00 AM Kedinger,Ada Pontiff,Chris

Sun 07/28/2024 at 11:00 AM Catalan,Jax Hunter,Sharee Comeaux,Randy Young,Bobby

Sun 07/28/2024 at 11:00 AM Braniff,Finn Hunter,Michael



Permanent Sun 11:00 AM

Date & Time Altar Server Deacon Eucharist Minister Lector Sacristan

Sun 08/04/2024 at 11:00 AM Pellerin,Hudson Gautreaux,Mitch Stanley,Blue Young,Bobby

Sun 08/04/2024 at 11:00 AM Pellerin,Preston Gautreaux,Kay

Sun 08/11/2024 at 11:00 AM Graves,Nicholas Doucet,Bill Cocke,Jared Young,Bobby

Sun 08/11/2024 at 11:00 AM Cocke,Sean McGinity,Steven

Sun 08/18/2024 at 11:00 AM Judice,James Maragos,Tim Pontiff,Chris Babin,Leslie Young,Bobby

Sun 08/18/2024 at 11:00 AM Graves,Nicholas Doucet,Bill

Sun 08/25/2024 at 11:00 AM Baker,Cullen Hunter,Sharee LaRochelle,Lisa Young,Bobby

Sun 08/25/2024 at 11:00 AM Catalan,Jax Hunter,Michael



Permanent Sun 11:00 AM

Date & Time Altar Server Deacon Eucharist Minister Lector Sacristan

Sun 09/01/2024 at 11:00 AM Braniff,Finn Gautreaux,Kay Stanley,Dee Young,Bobby

Sun 09/01/2024 at 11:00 AM Baker,Cullen Gautreaux,Mitch

Sun 09/08/2024 at 11:00 AM Cannon,Brandon Cannon,Martin Comeaux,Randy Young,Bobby

Sun 09/08/2024 at 11:00 AM Catalan,Jax McGinity,Steven

Sun 09/15/2024 at 11:00 AM Pellerin,Preston Maragos,Tim Doucet,Bill Maragos,Madelyn Young,Bobby

Sun 09/15/2024 at 11:00 AM Pellerin,Hudson Pontiff,Chris

Sun 09/22/2024 at 11:00 AM Cocke,Sean Hunter,Michael Cocke,Jared Young,Bobby

Sun 09/22/2024 at 11:00 AM Graves,Nicholas McGinity,Steven

Sun 09/29/2024 at 11:00 AM Judice,James Hunter,Sharee Stanley,Blue Young,Bobby

Sun 09/29/2024 at 11:00 AM Graves,Nicholas Hunter,Michael


